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East Division

One Eyed Snakes
Mahomes Boys
GRIZZZ
Suncoast 12

Central Division

Saved By The Bell
Off The Hook
Pickle Rick
Coltsnation

West Division

Master Darque
Vacant 2
Vacant
AzzHammr

Total Points

Saved By The Bell
One Eyed Snakes
Mahomes Boys
Off The Hook
GRIZZZ

Pickle Rick
Master Darque
Suncoast 12
Coltsnation
Vacant 2

Vacant
AzzHammr
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2714.40
2545.95
2458.40
2326.20
2296.25
2260.05
2251.05
2004.60
1891.40
1812.65
1707.90
1515.80
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PCT
0.846
0.692
0.538
0.462

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.615
0.231

PCT
0.692
0.308
0.231
0.077

DIV
4-2

3-3
2-4

DIV
3-3
3-3
5-1
1-5

DIV

3-3

2-4
1-5

PF
2122.75
2084.35
1921.15
1633.75

PF
2245.40
1937.50
1784.95
1547.00

PF
1901.50
1534.40
1527.60
1232.55
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PA
1696.70
1666.85
1923.65
1840.20

PA
1774.45
1773.95
1753.40
1916.65

PA
1660.00
1777.15
1796.45
1893.45

PTS
2545.95
2458.40
2296.25
2004.60

PTS
2714.40
2326.20
2260.05
1891.40

PTS
2251.05
1812.65
1707.90
1515.80
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